Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2 Date: 1/17/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

100W [100 W]
120W [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WP2-40K120-LBRS
Available Models1
3000K
	□ WP2-30K40-LBRS
	□ WP2-30K60-LBRS
	□ WP2-30K80-LBRS
	□ WP2-30K80-LBRS
	□ WP2-30K120-LBRS
4000K
	□ WP2-40K40-LBRS
	□ WP2-40K60-LBRS
	□ WP2-40K80-LBRS
	□ WP2-40K80-LBRS
	□ WP2-40K120-LBRS
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
5000K
	□ WP2-50K40-LBRS
	□ WP2-50K60-LBRS
	□ WP2-50K80-LBRS
	□ WP2-50K100-LBRS
	□ WP2-50K120-LBRS
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP2 Series
90°
60°
30°0°
Photometrics - Beam Angle
Additional model-specific photometric data available
on site or upon request.
WP2-xK40-LBRS
100–277 VAC
Voltage
80+
CRI
IP65
Dimensional Drawing
14.25 in.
(362 mm)
10 in.
(254 mm)
9.4 in.
(238 mm)
20 mm threaded
pipe plugs for conduit
three auxiliary mounting holes
for surface mounting (two lower
and one upper)
photocell
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP2 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model WP2-xK40-LBRS WP2-xK60-LBRS WP2-xK80-LBRS WP2-xK100-LBRS WP2-xK120-LBRS
Intensity2 4,850–5,000 lm 7,200–7,500 lm 9,600–10,000 lm 12,300–13,000 lm 14,700–16,000 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power
Consumption
40 W 60 W 80 W 100 W 120 W
Current Draw 0.33 A @120 VAC 0.5 A @120 VAC 0.67 A @120 VAC 0.83 A @120 VAC 1 A @120 VAC
Efficacy 125 lm/W 130 lm/W 133 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle 110° x 120° (NEMA 6 x 6)
CRI 80+
Dimming no
Photocell